Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
SOURCE:  Adopted August 31, 1971; amended at 2 Ill. Reg. 41, p. 154, effective July 22, 1978; amended at 3 Ill. Reg. 18, p. 219, effective May 4, 1979; amended at 4 Ill. Reg. 38, p. 213, effective September 8, 1980; emergency amendment at 6 Ill. Reg. 9012, effective July 23, 1982, for a maximum of 150 days; codified at 6 Ill. Reg. 14688; Part repealed, new Part adopted at 7 Ill. Reg. 6100, effective June 1, 1983; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 10944, effective July 10, 1991; amended at 16 Ill. Reg. 14688, effective September 14, 1992; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 12539, effective August 2, 1994; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 4941, effective March 15, 2002. 	
